
Výsledková listina
č. 1: Skok ZM (80 cm) - Čl. pravidiel: 238.1.4
20.3.2021

Poradie Meno jazdca
Licencia 

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia 

SJF Klub Body Čas Odchylka
1 Lenka Hašková 8883 Raven(Levinský-3) 9821 JO Kováčovce 0 53,34 0,66
2 Chiara Toldyová 8225 Corso 7712 JK ISOKMAN Zvolen 0 53,30 0,70
3 Zoe Zobolová 8980 Sutherland 10904 JK Reitgroup Pribula Prešov 0 52,96 1,04
4 Michaela Kanátová 3073 Chantal 11746 JO Kováčovce 0 55,06 1,06
5 Miloš Šomodík 8649 Delars boy 10763 JK Masarykov dvor 0 55,30 1,30
6 Radana Kajtor 7046 Dormane du puy-17 11334 JO Kováčovce 0 52,31 1,69
7 Bibiána Dírerová 7098 Vermont 11353 JO Martin Záturčie 0 50,77 3,23
8 Lucia Kosková 3326 Cento Lana 11754 Koška Horse team Lučenec 0 50,75 3,25
9 Júlia Eibnerová 8650 Miss Beyoncé 8842 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 50,26 3,74

10 Annamária Balla HUN Estella HUN HUN 0 49,91 4,09
11 Mária Zvarová 5942 Caraway 11815 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec 0 49,90 4,10
12 Annamária Balla HUN Merész HUN HUN 0 49,72 4,28
13 Ivana Lorinčíková 4631 Dragon black piruet 10594 I-HORSES Biskupice 0 49,41 4,59
14 Hanna Susán HUN Dakar du Bois HUN HUN 0 46,41 7,59
15 Barbara Zvelihár HUN Manhattan HUN HUN 0 45,90 8,10
16 Michaela Križová 6175 Wavo Camaro 11039 JK Masarykov dvor Vígľaš 4 55,44 1,44
17 Zsófia Dióssy HUN Írisz HUN HUN 8 48,40 5,60
18 Ivan Sihelský 2443 CARTAGO S 9897 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota 15 68,62 14,62



Výsledková listina
č. 2: Skok ZM+ (90 cm) - Čl. pravidiel: 238.1.4
20.3.2021

Poradie Meno jazdca
Licencia 

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia 

SJF Klub Body Čas Odchylka
1 Abiata Hodul HUN Granada HUN HUN 0 58,92 0,08
2 Radana Kajtor 7046 Dormane du puy-17 11334 JO Kováčovce 0 59,63 0,63
3 Ivan Sihelský 2443 CARTAGO S 9897 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota 0 60,25 1,25
4 Zoe Zobolová 8980 Sutherland 10904 JK Reitgroup Pribula Prešov 0 60,26 1,26
5 Mária Zvarová 5942 Caraway 11815 JA SOŠ HSaD Lučenec 0 57,71 1,29
6 Michaela Križová 6175 Wavo Camaro 11039 JK Masarykov dvor Vígľaš 0 60,45 1,45
7 Patrik Eibner 2208 Furious du Landin 11595 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 60,67 1,67
8 Miloš Šomodík 8649 Delars boy 10763 JK Masarykov dvor 0 60,75 1,75
9 Patrik Eibner 2208 Totalis Diamond Contendro 11899 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 56,93 2,07

10 Lenka Hašková 8883 Raven(Levinský-3) 9821 JO Kováčovce 0 61,13 2,13
11 Marianna Antalikova 6105 Centurio 11756 Koška Horse Team Lučenec 0 55,30 3,70
12 Kamilla Blanka Kiss HUN Karola HUN HUN 0 54,51 4,49
13 Vanessa Sallaiová 7986 Candy Crush 11335 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota 0 53,46 5,54
14 Hanna Susán HUN Dakar du Bois HUN HUN 0 51,68 7,32
15 Eva Ondrašovičová 6194 CHARMER 11514 BMM BELÁ DULICE 1 62,74 3,74
16 Zsofia Diossy HUN Poker HUN HUN 4 60,14 1,14
17 Júlia Eibnerová 8650 Miss Beyoncé 8842 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 4 56,73 2,27
18 Lili Bendiák HUN Merész HUN HUN 7 68,20 9,20
19 Alexandra Machalová 6098 Dumbledore SM 11604 Jk Isokman Zvolen 7 68,60 9,60
20 Zsófia Antal HUN Manhattan HUN HUN 8 61,80 2,80
21 Bibiána Dírerová 7098 Vermont 11353 JO Martin Záturčie 12 58,93 0,07
22 Ivana Lorincikova 4631 Dragon black piruet 10594 I-HORSES Biskupice 16 73,15 14,15
23 Zoltan Szita HUN Jatek LT HUN HUN 30 81,60 22,60



Výsledková listina
č. 3: Skok Z (100 cm) - Čl. pravidiel: 238.1.4
20.3.2021

Poradie Meno jazdca
Licencia 

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia 

SJF Klub Body Čas Odchylka
1 Patrik Eibner 2208 Furious du Landin 11595 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 65,00 1,00
2 Patrik Eibner 2208 Totalis Diamond Contendro 11899 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 65,50 1,50
3 Andras Diossy HUN Örkénypuszta Waldes HUN HUN 0 62,45 1,55
4 Vanessa Sallaiová 7986 Candy Crush 11335 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota 0 60,51 3,49
5 Kamilla Blanka Kiss HUN Karola HUN HUN 4 63,91 0,09
6 Eva Ondrašovičová 6194 CHARMER 11514 BMM BELÁ DULICE 4 64,11 0,11
7 Zsofia Diossy HUN Poker HUN HUN 4 66,91 2,91
8 Abiata Hodul HUN Granada HUN HUN 4 59,90 4,10
9 Marianna  Antalikova 6105 Jurášek 8515 Koška Horse Team Lučenec 8 56,13 7,87

10 Pavol Krišpinský 4241 Jack Danièls SF 10590 BMM BELÁ DULICE 8 53,25 10,75
11 Marianna Antalikova 6105 Centurio 11756 Koška Horse Team Lučenec 16 57,76 6,24
12 Alexandra Machalová 6098 Dumbledore SM 11604 JK ISOKMAN Zvolen 17 76,17 12,17
13 Zoltan Szita HUN Jatek LT HUN HUN 18 70,28 6,28
14 Annamária Balla HUN Estella HUN HUN 29 83,74 19,74



Výsledková listina
č. 4: Skok ZL (110 cm) - Čl. pravidiel: 238.2.1
Ceny: 70 €, 50 €, 40 €, 30 €, 10 €                                                                                                                                   
20.3.2021

Poradie Meno jazdca
Licencia 

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia 

SJF Klub Body Čas
1 Patrik Eibner 2208 Nightstar JMG 10715 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 48,23
2 Aliaksandr Serakou Z0033 Cool Silvi 8949 JK Carmina 0 51,64
3 Aliaksandr Serakou Z0033 Lenthe 11456 JK Carmina 0 55,46
4 Andras Diossy HUN Diva de Killem HUN HUN 0 58,31
5 Patrik Eibner 2208 Ebony B 9147 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 59,95
6 Pavol Krišpinský 4241 Jack Danièls SF 10590 BMM BELÁ DULICE 4 56,06
7 Martina Výbohová 7749 Go for it 11402 JK Enimo Bratislava 4 62,62
8 Andras Diossy HUN Atlanta HUN HUN 8 58,15
9 Andras Diossy HUN Örkénypuszta Waldes HUN HUN 8 60,01

10 Marianna  Antalikova 6105 Jurášek 8515 Koška Horse Team Lučenec 12 64,02



Výsledková listina
č. 5: Cena Ranču EQUISOLEA -  Dvojfázové skákanie (110/120cm) - Čl. pravidiel:  274.5.2
Ceny: 90 €, 70 €, 60 €, 50 €, 30 €                                                                                                                                   
20.3.2021

Poradie Meno jazdca
Licencia 

SJF Meno koňa
Licencia 

SJF Klub

1. fáza 2. fáza

Body Čas Body Čas
1 Aliaksandr Serakou Z0033 Cool Silvi 8949 JK Carmina 0 63,68 0 26,68
2 Patrik Eibner 2208 Nightstar JMG 10715 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 0 64,60 0 29,11
3 Aliaksandr Serakou Z0033 Lenthe 11456 JK Carmina 0 64,48 4 30,52
4 Martina Výbohová 7749 Go for it 11402 JK Enimo Bratislava 4 71,96 0 34,88
5 Andras Diossy HUN Atlanta HUN HUN 8 63,75 0 30,53
6 Andras Diossy HUN Diva de Killem HUN HUN 0 62,00 8 30,74
7 Patrik Eibner 2208 Ebony B 9147 JK Diamond Academy Rapovce 5 72,20 8 29,18


